


2 - BRAKES

3 - CHASSIS

4 - DRIVE TRAIN

6 - ENGINE

7 - OWNERS MANUAL

Owner's Manual

11 - Accessories




BODY, DASH AND GLOVEBOX 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1006284 |ASM., UPPER IP, BLACK [INCL. QTY 7 OF REF. 3] 1
ASM-LWR IP,WARNDECAL,MD,BLK [INCL. WARNING DECALS]
1039833 |[INCL. QTY 10 OF REF. 3][F2] 1
ASM-LWR IP,WARNDECAL,TR,BLK [INCL. WARNING DECALS]
1040103 |[INCL. QTY 10 OF REF. 3][C2][CU] 1
1014466 |CLIP, DASH, TRIM, METAL AR
1039391 |ASM., GLOVE BOX [INCL. 5,7,8,13] 1
1039901 |GLOVEBOX, BLACK 1
1014063 [LATCH, 1/4 TURN 1
1014423 |SCREW 5
1039701 |SCREW 2
1039909 |DOOR, GLOVEBOX, PNT, BLACK 1
1039556 |SEAL, GLOVEBOX 1
1044268 |SCREW 2
1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB AR
1039525 |BRACKET, GLOVEBOX, LATCH 1
1040104 |PANEL, DOUBLE DIN., BLACK 1
1014509 [NUT-M6-1.0,U-TYPE (2.5-3.8) 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006284.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039833.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040103.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014466.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039391.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039901.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014063.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039701.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039909.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039556.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1044268.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039525.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040104.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html

BODY, DECALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039647 |DECAL-WARN,GENERAL,TOP,EU [F2] 1
1 1040105 |DECAL-WARN,GENERAL,TOP,EU,TR [C2][CU] 1
2 1039648 |DECAL-WARN,GENERAL,BTM,EU 1
3 1039649 |DECAL-WARN,GENERAL,MID,EU 1
4 1039644 |DECAL-WARN,CLUTCH COVER,EU 1
5 1046415 |DECAL-HOOD CNTR,S [CU] 1
6 1014053 |LOGO-POLARIS STAR 1
7 1014188 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,BTM,S,LH [C2][F2] 1
7 1014189 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,BTM,S,RH [C2][F2] 1
7 1014200 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,S,LH [CU] 1
7 1014201 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,S,RH [CU] 1
8 1014165 |DECAL, POLARIS, WHITE 2
9 1040109 |DECAL-WARN,PASS/TIREPR,RZR,EU 1
10 1045540 |DECAL-HITCH,RZR,EU [F2] 1
11 1014182 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,TOP,900,LH [C2][F2] 1
11 1014183 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE, TOP,900,RH [C2][F2] 1
11 1014192 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,TOP,900,LH [CU] 1

16 17 18 11 1014193 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,TOP,900,RH [CU] 1

12 1014190 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,EPS,LH [C2][F2] 1
12 1014191 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,EPS,RH [C2][F2] 1
12 1014194 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,EPS,LH [CU] 1
12 1014195 |DECAL-FR.FNDR,SIDE,BTM,EPS,RH [CU] 1
13 1014184 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,TOP,LH [C2][F2] 1
13 1014185 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,TOP,RH [C2][F2] 1
13 1014198 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,SIDE,TOP,RZR,LH [CU] 1
13 1014199 |DECAL-RR.FNDR,SIDE, TOP,RZR,RH [CU] 1
14 1014186 |DECAL-DOOR,LH [C2][F2] 1
14 1014187 |DECAL-DOOR,RH [C2][F2] 1
14 1014196 |DECAL-DOOR,LH [CU] 1
14 1014197 |DECAL-DOOR,RH [CU] 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039647.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040105.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039648.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039649.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039644.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046415.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014053.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014188.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014189.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014200.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014201.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014165.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040109.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045540.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014182.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014183.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014192.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014193.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014190.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014191.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014194.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014195.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014184.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014185.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014198.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014199.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014186.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014187.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014196.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014197.html

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

BODY, DECALS

>
Pload|ld|N|dA|l A | A A | A | A
g
s|_|3
o O=|9
€ S|z —
[} ]CC x
2 N == (@]
£l |2(S|E @
© ==|Z o«
&l 1Z[s(o <
(U] mw al|l—|—l=|SF
=) =] 4
z|lz|Z|w|3|3|2|2|E
el K0 ] = B e e 1 oy
Z|lala|z|Z|S]z|e
mm ALIDH/I;A
L,C_mm_n._WWMMT
WMH,ﬁTT_DID_nlo,W,
SHEEEEEEE
51<1Z(E(e(99]9|E
21Z(2(3|2|2[2(2|3
RN [ RN [ NN [ NN I [N Iy G U N B N By g
| <|=z|<|=z|<|=|<|=
QlOJOJOJOJOJO|O|0O
Wwlw|wlwjw|w|w|w|w
[alfalialia)ia) fa)ia)ia) e
O|ld|N|M|N|[O]|OO|O| N
ANININ|IN|IN|N|N|N|W"
A|ldH|HA|dA|dA|N|N|N|N|O
L|O|O|O|Oo|TF T |||
A B S d B E=l Bl Bl E=l s,
O|0|O0O|O|O|O|O|O|0O
Al A | A A A A A | | A
m567899001
P111111222

16 17 18



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040120.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040121.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040122.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040123.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014227.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014228.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014229.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014230.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039652.html

BODY, DOORS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046416 |ASM-LATCH,DOOR,LH 1
1 1046417 |ASM-LATCH,DOOR,RH 1
2 1011489 |FRAME, DOOR, LH, BLACK 1
2 1011490 |[FRAME, DOOR, RH, BLACK 1
3 1011899 |DOOR SKIN, LH 1
3 1011900 |DOOR SKIN, RH 1
4 1045772 |SCREW 6
5 1014444 |SCREW 2
6 1001510 |STRIKER, LH 1
6 1001511 |[STRIKER, RH 1
7 1011897 |BUSHING, DOOR PIVOT 8
8 1014473 |SCREW 8
9 1014447 |SCREW 4
10 1014591 |PIN, DOOR HINGE 4
11 1011491 |BRACKET, DOOR HINGE 4
12 1014621 |E-CLIP 4

© 2016 Polaris Industries Inc.



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046416.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046417.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011489.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011490.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011899.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011900.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045772.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014444.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001510.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001511.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011897.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014473.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014447.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014591.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011491.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014621.html

BODY, FENDER FLAIRS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011936 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,LH,TR,BLK 1
2 1011937 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,RH,TR,BLK 1
3 1011942 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,LH,LWR,BLK 1
4 1011943 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,RH,LWR,BLK 1
5 1011938 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,LH,TR,BLK 1
6 1011939 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,RH,TR,BLK 1
7 1011944 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,LH,LWR,BLK 1
8 1011945 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,RH,LWR,BLK 1
9 1014589 |RIVET-TUFLOK,.315-.325X.787 AR



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011936.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011937.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011942.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011943.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011938.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011939.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011944.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011945.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014589.html

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

BODY, FLOOR AND ROCKER PANELS




BODY, FLOOR AND ROCKER PANELS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039393 |ASM-FIREWALL,MAIN,BLK [INCL. QTY 11 OF 3] 1
2 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB AR
3 1014509 |NUT, U-TYPE AR
4 1039669 |SCREW 3
5 1014589 |RIVET AR
6 1039555 |BOOT, STEERING 1

. 7 1039832 |ASM., FLOOR, MAIN, BLACK [INCL. QTY 8 OF 3] 1
8 1039899 |PANEL, REAR CLOSEOFF, LOWER, BLACK 1
9 1045556 |ASM-REAR CLOSEOFF,UPR,BLK 1
10 1011979 |PANEL-ACCESS,ENGINE 1
11 1039584 |COVER-ECU 1
12 1040128 |CONSOLE,EU,BLK 1
13 1040129 |COVER-SEATBELT,PARKBRAKE,EPDM 1
14 1011811 |BOOT, SHIFTER 1
15 1011916 |ROCKER, RH, BLACK 1
16 1011915 |ROCKER, LH, BLACK 1
17 1011806 |PLUG, DRAIN 2
18 1040130 |SHIELD-FOIL, FRONT PANEL 1
19 1014466 |CLIP-DASH, TRIM, METAL AR



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039393.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039669.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039555.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039832.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039899.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045556.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011979.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039584.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040128.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040129.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011811.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011916.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011915.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011806.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040130.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014466.html

BODY, FRONT BUMPER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011912 |FASCIA-FRONT,EU,BLK 1
2 1011879 |GRILLE, FRONT FASCIA, BLACK 1
3 1039288 |SHROUD, RADIATOR, FRONT, BLACK 1
4 1011890 |COVER, WINCH, BLACK 1
5 1039658 |SCREW 2
6 1045772 |SCREW 6
7 1039515 |BRACKET, BUMPER MOUNT, FRONT, UPPER, LH 1
8 1039516 |BRACKET, BUMPER MOUNT, FRONT, UPPER, RH 1
9 1039688 |BOLT 2
10 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB 10



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011912.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011879.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039288.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011890.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039658.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045772.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039515.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039516.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039688.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html

BODY, FUEL PFA COVER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046418 |COVER-PFS,RUBBER 1
2 1045308 |PANEL-ACCESS, TANK,BLK 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046418.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045308.html

BODY, FUEL TANK 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039384 |ASM., FUEL TANK [INCL. PUMP] 1
1 1040131 |K-FUEL PUMP 1
2 1046419 |ASM-FUEL LINE 1
3 1039887 |STRAP, FUEL TANK, BLACK 1
4 1011853 |CAP, GAS TANK 1
5 1039594 |PAD-BATTERY 5
6 1014065 |CLIP-ROUTING 1
7 1040137 |CLIP, HARNESS 2
8 1039683 |SCREW 1
9 1039817 |CLIP, ROUTING, HINGED 1
10 1045736 |ASM-VENT LINE,135CM 1
11 1040139 [CLIP, ROUTING 1
12 1014060 |CABLE-TIE,10-102MM,WEATH.-RES. 1
13 1039581 |FITTING-VENT LINE,90 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039384.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040131.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046419.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039887.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011853.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039594.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014065.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040137.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039817.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045736.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040139.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014060.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039581.html

BODY, GRAB BAR, PASSENGER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1006282 |ASM., GRAB BAR 1
1014590 |PIN, HITCH 1
3 1039571 |BUSHING, GRAB BAR 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006282.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014590.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039571.html

BODY, HOOD AND FRONT BODY WORK 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011869 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,LH,BLK [F2] 1
1 1040140 |FENDER-FRONT MAIN FLAIR,LH,BLK 1
2 1011870 |FENDER-FRONT FLAIR,RH,BLK [F2] 1
2 1011949 |FENDER-FRONT MAIN FLAIR,RH,BLK 1
3 1028607 |FENDER, FRONT, LH, WHITE LIGHTNING [C2][F2] 1
3 1046420 |FENDER-FR,PNTD,LH,GH.GRAY [CU] 1
4 1011876 |FENDER, FRONT, RH, WHITE LIGHTNING [C2][F2] 1
4 1046421 |FENDER-FR,PNTD,RH,GH.GRAY [CU] 1
5 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB AR
6 1014467 |SCREW 2
7 1014466 |CLIP-DASH, TRIM, METAL 7
8 1014509 |NUT, U-TYPE AR
9 1011795 |GROMMET, LATCH 2
10 1011877 |HOOD, CENTER, BLACK 1
11 1014070 |[LATCH, 1/4 TURN 2
12 1014517 |[WASHER 2
13 1014589 |RIVET, TUFLOK AR
14 1014468 |SCREW 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011869.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040140.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011870.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011949.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028607.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046420.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011876.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046421.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014467.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014466.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011795.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011877.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014070.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014517.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014468.html

BODY, MIRROR, HITCH, LICENSE PLATE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1006278 |ASM-MIRROR,HNDLBR,LH

1006279 |ASM-MIRROR,HNDLBR,RH

1014497 |NUT-HEX,M8X1.25,NYLOCK-SS
1046423 |BRKT-LICENSE PLATE,TR,BLK

1012189 |MOUNT-MIRROR,CAST,LH,MATTE'BLK
1012190 |[MOUNT-MIRROR,CAST,RH,MATTE'BLK
1014421 [SCR-3/8-16X1.75,SOCHD CP-Y

N|lojlu|lslw N
G N NN TN [N N TN



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006278.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006279.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014497.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012189.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012190.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014421.html

BODY, MIRROR, HITCH, LICENSE PLATE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1040144 |ASM-MIRROR,SET,TRACTOR [INCL 2-5]
1011691 |MIRROR ARM,M.BLK

1011968 |MIRROR CERT R46,TR

1011972 |[PLUG-MIRROR ARM

1014497 |NUT-HEX,M8X1.25,NYLOCK-SS

1040145 |ASM-HITCH WELD,REG 55,TRC [INCL 7-14]
1040146 |DECAL-HITCH,ATV,CERTIFD,REG55
1040147 |WELD-HITCH,DRAWBAR,M.BLK

1040148 |K-BALL,REAR,TRC/ZUG,R55 [INCL 10-12]
10 1040149 [HITCH-BALL,REG 55,ATV,TRC/ZUG

11 1040239 |NUT-HEX,M20X1.5X10

12 1040151 [WASHER-3/4IN,HARDENED

13 1040152 |CLIP-HITCHPIN .148X3 1/16

14 1040153  |PIN-CLEVIS,BOX LIFT,2"

15 1046423 |BRKT-LICENSE PLATE,TR,BLK

16 1012189 |MOUNT-MIRROR,CAST,LH,MATTE'BLK

17 1012190 |MOUNT-MIRROR,CAST,RH,MATTE'BLK

18 1014421 [SCR-3/8-16X1.75,SOCHD CP-Y

19 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB

Ol |IN|oo|n]|HP|IWIN|EF

N[d|Rr|Rr|[RrRr|Rr|R|RIRrRRr|Rr|R|ININMIN[N] -



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040144.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011691.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011968.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011972.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014497.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040145.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040146.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040147.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040148.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040149.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040239.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040151.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040152.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040153.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012189.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012190.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014421.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

BODY, REAR RACK AND FENDERS




BODY, REAR RACK AND FENDERS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 ASM., FENDER, REAR, CLIP, LH, WHITE LIGHTNING [INCL. QTY 6
1006291 |OF 3][C2][F2] 1
1 1006289 |ASM-FNDR,PNT,RR,CLIP,LH,G.GRAY [INCL. QTY 6 OF 3][CU] 1
5 ASM., FENDER, REAR, CLIP, RH, WHITE LIGHTNING [INCL. QTY 6
1006292 |OF 3][C2][F2] 1
2 1006290 |ASM-FNDR,PNT,RR,CLIP,RH,G.GRAY [INCL. QTY 6 OF 3][CU] 1
3 1014466 |CLIP, DASH,TRIM, METAL 6
4 1011873 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,LH,BLK [F2] 1
4 1040157 |FENDER-REAR MAIN FLAIR,LH,BLK [C2][CU] 1
5 1011874 |FENDER-REAR FLAIR,RH,BLK [F2] 1
5 1011950 |FENDER-REAR MAIN FLAIR,RH,BLK [C2][CU] 1
6 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB AR
7 1014509 |NUT, U-TYPE AR
8 1014589 [RIVET AR
9 1045589 |HOUSING-AIR INTAKE 1
10 1040159 |PLUG, REAR, FASCIA, LH, BLACK 1
11 1040160 |PLUG, REAR, FASCIA, RH, BLACK 1
12 1011975 |FASCIA-REAR,TR,BLK [C2][CU] 1
12 1011977 |FASCIA-REAR,EU,BLK [F2] 1
13 1046424 |ASM-REAR BOX,BLK [INCL. 14-16] 1
14 1040163 |BOX, REAR, BLACK 1
15 1040164 |SHIELD-BOX MOUNT,INNER 1
16 1045772 |SCREW 4
17 1040165 |GRILL, INTAKE COVER, LH, BLACK 1
18 1040166 |GRILL, INTAKE COVER, RH, BLACK 1
19 1014423 |SCREW 4
20 1011896 |LATCH, COVER PLATE, BLACK 1
21 1014064 |SPRING, LATCH, SEAT 1
22 1039737 |SCREW 2
23 1046425 |ASM-PANEL-BOX,ACCESS,EU [INCL 20-25, WARNING DECAL] 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006291.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006289.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006292.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006290.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014466.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011873.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040157.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011874.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011950.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040159.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040160.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011975.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011977.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046424.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040164.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045772.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040165.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040166.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011896.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014064.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039737.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046425.html

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

BODY, REAR RACK AND FENDERS

.W.ll

g

3}

£

©

2

=)

S

©

o 2
Q
<
—
Ia)
A
T
3|8
nlo
| <
Ol
2o
S|
elm
VN
| <
| a
o|lm
M|

JEE

s
(@} N
purl

8l<|w

&l



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html

BODY, SEAT ASM. AND SLIDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039345 |FRAME, SEAT 2
2 1040198 |ASM-SEAT,BACK,BLACK [TO 12/19/2017] 2
2 1028603 [ASM-SEAT,BACK,BLACK [FROM 12/19/2017] 2
3 1040202 |ASM-SEAT BTM,BLACK 2
4 1014427 |SCREW 16
5 1039388 |ASM-BASE,SEAT [INCL. 6-12,25][QTY 2 FOR B2] 1
6 1039570 |SEAT-BASE 2
7 1039523 |PLATE, SEAT LATCH 1
8 1039539 |GROMMET, SEAT BASE 12
9 1011830 |LEVER, LATCH, SEAT 1
10 1014064 |SPRING, LATCH, SEAT 1
11 1039663 [SCREW 2
12 1039773 [NUT-6MM X 1 NYLOK-Z 2
13 1039520 |BRACKET, SEAT SLIDER ADJUSTMENT PLATE 1
14 1039712 |BOLT, CARRIAGE 6
15 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 3
16 1039527 |BRACKET, SEAT SLIDER MOUNTING PLATE 2
17 1033334 |BRACKET, SEAT SLIDER LEVER 2
18 1039605 [SPRING 2
19 1039706 |BOLT, SHOULDER 2
20 1039709 |BOLT, SHOULDER 2
21 1039531 |TUBE, SPACER 4
22 1039739 |SCREW 8
23 1039795 |WASHER, SPRING LOCK 8
24 1039798 |WASHER, FLAT 8
25 1011896 |LATCH, COVER PLATE, BLACK 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039345.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040198.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028603.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040202.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014427.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039388.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039570.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039523.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014064.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039663.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039773.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039520.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039712.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039527.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1033334.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039605.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039706.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039709.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039531.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039739.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039795.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039798.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011896.html

BODY, SEAT BASE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039395 |ASM-BASE,SEAT SLIDER [INCL 2-13][F2] 1
2 1039388 |ASM-BASE,SEAT [INCL 3-10] 1
3 1011896 |LATCH-COVER PLATE,BLK 1
4 1039523  |PLATE-LATCH,SEAT 1
5 1039539 |GROMMET-SEAT BASE 6
6 1011830 |LEVER-LATCH,SEAT 1
7 1039570 |SEAT-BASE 1
8 1014064 |SPRING-LATCH,SEAT 1
9 1039663  [SCR-M6X1.00X40-HX/FL-YD 2
10 1039773 [NUT-6MM X 1 NYLOK-Z 2
e 11 1039520 |BRKT-SEAT SLIDER ADJ PLATE [F2] 1
1é0 S T 5 | 7 12 1039712 [SCR-RHCARM®6X1.0X20 8.8 ZOD [F2] 3
o 13 1014499 [NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D [F2] 3



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039395.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039388.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011896.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039523.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039570.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014064.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039663.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039773.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039520.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039712.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html

BODY, SEAT BASE ADJUSTER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

[ER
~N

1040189 |NUT-HEXAGONAL M6X5.2X1
1040186 |NUT-M8X1.25

%;a

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1045603 |ASM-SEAT ADJUSTER RZR,BLK [INCL.2-19] 1
2 1045604 |SPACER FRONT 1
3 1045605 |SEAT LOCK SUPPORT FRONT 2
4 1045606 |SPACER REAR 2
5 1040173 |SPRING 40MM 1
6 1040174 |SPACER-M8X9MM 1
7 1045747 |WASHER 8.4X16.7 1
8 1045612 |NUT-HXFLGHD,M6 4
9 1045609 |WASHER 8.4X18 1
10 1045610 |KNOB M8 1
11 1045611 |RING-RETAINING M7 4
12 1040180 |SCR-HEX COUNTERSUNK HEAD M6X25 2
13 1040181 |SCR-HEXAGONAL M8X16 4
14 1040192 |WASHER-6.4X12 2
15 1040183 |BOLT-SOLDER M8X18 1
9 16 1040191 |WASHER-M8.4X1.6 4
4
1
19 1040188 |NUT-FLANGE HEX M8X8X1.25 4
20 1014064 |SPRING-LATCH,SEAT 1
21 1045614  [LEVER-LATCH,SEAT 1
8 22 1014452 [SCR-HXFL,M6X1.0X35,W/PATCHLOK 2
11 23 1045608 |CAP-LATCH,SEAT 1
24 1045613 |BODY-LATCH,SEAT 1
25 1045182 |NUT-HXFLGHD,M6,SERRATED 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045603.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045604.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045605.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045606.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040173.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040174.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045747.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045612.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045609.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045610.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045611.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040180.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040181.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040192.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040183.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040191.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040189.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040186.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040188.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014064.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045614.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014452.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045608.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045613.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045182.html

BODY, SEAT BELT AND MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040196 |ASM-SEAT BELT,3PT 2
2 1006302 |BUCKLE-SEATBELT,90,SWITCH,TR 1
3 1039718 |SCREW 2
4 1039769 |[NUT, NYLOK 6
5 1006303 |BUCKLE-SEAT BELT,11.5,90,TR 1
6 1040198 |ASM-SEAT,BACK,BLACK [C2][TO 12/19/2017] 2
6 1046426 |ASM-SEAT BACK,LIME S/BLK [CU] 2
6 1028603 |ASM-SEAT,BACK,BLACK [C2][FROM 12/19/2017] 2
7 1040202 |ASM-SEAT BTM,BLACK [C2] 2
7 1046427 |ASM-SEAT BTM,LIME S/BLK [CU] 2
8 1014427 |SCREW 16
9 1039739 [SCREW 8
10 1039795 |WASHER, SPRING LOCK 8
11 1039798 |WASHER, FLAT 8
12 1039531 |TUBE-SPACER [F2] 4



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040196.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006302.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039718.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039769.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006303.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040198.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046426.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028603.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040202.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046427.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014427.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039739.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039795.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039798.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039531.html

BODY, SEAT BELT MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040196 |ASM-SEAT BELT,3PT 2
2 1006302 |BUCKLE-SEATBELT,90,SWITCH,TR 1
3 1039718 |SCREW 2
4 1039769 |[NUT, NYLOK 6
5 1006303 |BUCKLE-SEAT BELT,11.5,90,TR 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040196.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006302.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039718.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039769.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006303.html

BRAKES, BRAKE LINES AND MASTER CYLINDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU




BRAKES, BRAKE LINES AND MASTER CYLINDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039367 |BOLT, BANJO 4
2 1039368 |BOLT-BANJO, 10MM X 1.25-6G 1
3 1039184 |ASM., TANDEM MASTER CYLINDER 1
4 1040205 |LINE, BRAKE, REAR LEFT 1
5 1040206 |LINE, BRAKE, FRONT LEFT 1
6 1040207 |LINE, BRAKE, REAR RIGHT 1
7 1040208 |LINE, BRAKE, FRONT RIGHT 1
8 1040209 |LINE, BRAKE, MCT 1
9 1009582 |SWITCH, BRAKE, DOUBLE, SEALED 2
10 1011792 |SEAL 16
11 1039608 |FITTING, TEE, BRAKE 1
12 1039524  |SHIELD, MASTER CYLINDER 1
13 1045620 |SCRAPER-BRAKE,FRONT 2
14 1039577 |CLIP, BRAKE LINE, OUTER 2
15 1039618 |CLAMP, HOSE 3
16 1014060 |CABLE-TIE,10-102MM,WEATH.-RES. 1
17 1039655 |SCREW 2
18 1039657 [SCREW 3
19 1040213 |SCREW 4
20 1039746 |SCREW 2
21 1039690 |BOLT, HEX FLANGE 4
22 1039704 [BOLT, HEX FLANGE W/PATCH 4
23 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 2
24 1039807 |RIVET 4
25 1039816 |CLIP 6
26 1039576 |CLIP, BRAKE LINE, INNER 2
27 1040215 [SHIELD, CV, FRONT, BLACK 2
28 1040217 [SCREW 4
29 1039800 |WASHER 2
30 1040219 |CLAMP, CABLE 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039367.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039368.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039184.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040205.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040206.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040207.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040208.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040209.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009582.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011792.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039608.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039524.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045620.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039577.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039618.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014060.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039655.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039657.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040213.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039746.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039690.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039704.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039807.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039816.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039576.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040215.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040217.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039800.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040219.html

BRAKES, BRAKE LINES AND MASTER CYLINDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
31 1014065 |CLIP-ROUTING

32 1014566 |RIVET

33 1045621 [LINE-BRK,M2,11.3,20B,90B,90°,) [FROM 5/18/18]
34 1045622 [JUNCTION BLOCK [FROM 5/18/18]

35 1039714 [SCR-M6X1X40,TR/TX-BLK [FROM 5/18/18]

RlRlmINN



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014065.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014566.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045621.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045622.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039714.html

BRAKES, CALIPER FRONT 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040220 |ASM., BRAKE CALIPER, LH [INCL. ALL] 1
1 1040221 |ASM., BRAKE CALIPER, RH [INCL. ALL] 1
2 1040222 |ASM., CALIPER MOUNT 1
3 1040223 |PISTON, BRAKE, LONG 2
4 1011787 |BOOT, PIN BUSHING 1
5 1011788 [BOOT, PIN SEAL 1
6 1011749 |SQUARE RING, MOLDED (.094) 2
7 1014062 |SCREW, BLEEDER 1
8 1014436 |SCREW 1
9 1040224 |ASM., BRAKE PAD, DUAL BORE 2
10 1011750 |SQUARE RING, MOLDED (.103 X .134) 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040220.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040221.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040222.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040223.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011787.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011788.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011749.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014062.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014436.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040224.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011750.html

BRAKES, CALIPER REAR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040225 |ASM., BRAKE CALIPER, LH [INCL. ALL] 1
1 1040226 |ASM., BRAKE CALIPER, RH [INCL. ALL] 1
2 1040227 |ASM., CALIPER, MOUNT, REAR 1
3 1011186 |PISTON, BRAKE, LONG 2
4 1011748 |SQUARE RING-MOLDED (.134) 2
5 1040228 |SQUARE RING, MOLDED (.099) 2
6 1011787 |BOOT, PIN BUSHING 1
7 1011788 [BOOT, PIN SEAL 1
8 1014062 |SCREW, BLEEDER 1
9 1014436 |SCREW 1
10 1005140 |KIT, BRAKE PAD ASM. [INCL. 2 PADS] 1
10 1040229 |K-BRAKE,HD,PAD,DB1" (HEAVY DUTY) [OPTION][2 PADS PERKIT]| 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040225.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040226.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040227.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011186.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011748.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040228.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011787.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011788.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014062.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014436.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005140.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040229.html

BRAKES, PARKING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040230 |WELD-BRKT,PB,CABLE,MBLK 1
2 1040231 |ASM-LEVER,PARK BRAKE 1
3 1004292 |ASM-CLPR,PB,AFT-SB230C,RVT,MNI 1
4 1040232 |BRKT-MNT,PARK BRAKE LEVER 1
5 1040233 |SPACER,PARKING BRAKE, 2" 2
6 1040234 |CLAMP-RUBBER COATED,.75" ID 1
7 1014077 |CABLE-PARKING BRAKE,TW,73" 1
8 1040235 |BOLT-M8X1.25X25,HXFLG-OLIVE D 4
9 1039692 |BOLT-M10X1.25X70,HXFLG-OLIVE D 2
10 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 4
11 1039808 |PIN-CLIP,14MM 2
12 1039809 [PIN-CLEVIS, 1/4 X 3/4 -Y 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040230.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040231.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004292.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040232.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040233.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040234.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014077.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040235.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039692.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039808.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039809.html

BRAKES, PEDAL AND MASTER CYLINDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1001526 |WELD-BRAKE PEDAL,M.BLK
1039823 |WELD-PEDAL MNT,BLK

1039776 |NUT, PAL

1039567 |BUSHING, PEDAL PIVOT

1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D
1039808 |PIN, CLIP

1039809 |PIN, CLEVIS

1039821 [RING, RETAINING

(Nl |w|N]-
RlRr|Rr|B™|N|[R]R]~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039823.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039776.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039567.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039808.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039809.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039821.html

BRAKES, PEDAL AND MASTER CYLINDER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046428 |WELD-BRAKE PEDAL,TR,RZR,M.BLK 1
2 1040237 |WELD-PEDAL MNT,BLK 1
3 1039776 |NUT, PAL 1
4 1039567 |BUSHING, PEDAL PIVOT 2
5 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 4
6 1039808 |PIN, CLIP 1
7 1039809 |PIN, CLEVIS 1
8 1039821 [RING, RETAINING 1
9 1040238 |BRAKE PEDAL SWITCH 1
10 1040239 |NUT-HEX,M20X1.5X10 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046428.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040237.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039776.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039567.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039808.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039809.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039821.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040238.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040239.html

CHASSIS, CAB FRAME 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011901 |PANEL, VISOR TRIM, BLACK 1
2 1001541 |WELD-ROPS,REAR,TR,BLK 1
3 1001461 |ROPS, LH, BLACK 1
4 1001462 |ROPS, RH, BLACK 1
5 1001509 |ROPS, FRONT, CROSS, BLACK 1
6 1040241 |SCREW 2
7 1039790 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK 2
8 1001506 |WELD-BOLSTER,LH,M.BLK 1
9 1001507 |WELD-BOLSTER,RH,M.BLK 1
10 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB 4
11 1014509 |NUT, U-TYPE 4
12 1039759 |SCREW 8
13 1014470 |SCREW 8
14 1039793 [NUT 8
15 1039670 |BOLT 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011901.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001541.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001461.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001462.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040241.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039790.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001506.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001507.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039759.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014470.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039793.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039670.html

CHASSIS, CAB FRAME ACCESSORIES 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1011951 |COVER FRT ROPS,RH,TR, BLK
1011952 |COVER FRT ROPS,LH,TR,BLK
1011953 |COVER MID ROPS,TR,BLK
1011954 |COVER RR ROPS,LH,APEX,TR,BLK
1011955 |COVER RR ROPS,RH,APEX TR,BLK
1040242 |PAD-STRAP,43X490

RlRr|lR|N]|R|R

AN IWIN]|E



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011951.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011952.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011953.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011954.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011955.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040242.html

CHASSIS, MAIN FRAME AND SKID PLATE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU




CHASSIS, MAIN FRAME AND SKID PLATE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040243 |WELD-MAIN FRAME,TR,BLK 1
2 1040244 |PLATE, SKID, REAR, BLACK 1
3 1029999 |BRKT-SUSP MNT,FRT,M.BLK 1
4 1040245 |PLATE, SKID, BLACK 1
5 1039683 |SCREW 13
6 1039802 |WASHER, SKID PLATE 10
7 1040246 |ASM., TUBE, TOP FRAME, BLACK 1
8 1040247 |SCREW 4
9 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 4
10 1040248 |BRACKET, FACIA 2
11 1039688 |BOLT 20
12 1040249 |MOUNT, BODY, MATTE BLACK 2
13 1039506 |PLUNGER, BOX, LATCH 1
14 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 1
15 1040250 [TIEDOWN, FRONT, LH, MATTE BLACK 1
16 1040251 |TIEDOWN,FRONT,RH,BLK 1
17 1040252 [MOUNT, COIL, MATTE BLACK 1
18 1040253 |WELD-SEAT BASE,BLK 1
19 1039673 |BOLT 2
20 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB 2
21 1039828 |DASH, E-COAT, BLACK 1
22 1039881 |BRACKET, DIN. MOUNT, BLACK 1
S
- o



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040243.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040244.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1029999.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040245.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039802.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040246.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040247.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040248.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039688.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040249.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039506.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040250.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040251.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040252.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040253.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039673.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039828.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039881.html

CHASSIS, TOW HOOK 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040254 |WELD-TOW HOOK,BLK 1
1040255 |SCR-M12X1.75X35 HXFL ZOD P30 2
3 1040256 |NUT-HXFL M12X1.75 8 ZOD NYL 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040254.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040255.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040256.html

DRIVE TRAIN, CLUTCH COVER AND DUCTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040257 |ASM., INTAKE, CLUTCH DUCT 1
2 1040260 |CLAMP, HOSE SLOTTED, 89-100 DIA 3
3 1039641 [DECAL-BELT,WARNING/CHECK 1
4 1014451 |ASM., BOLT AND WASHER 7
5 1006281 |ASM., COVER, CLUTCH, OUTER [INCL. 6,7] 1
6 1039532 |O-RING 1
7 1011827 |PLUG, DRAIN, CLUTCH COVER 1
8 1012150 |SEAL, OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1
9 1039748 |SCREW 8
10 1040261 |ASM., COVER, CLUTCH, INNER [INCL. 11-15] 1
11 1039513 |BRACKET, GUARD, CLUTCH COVER 1
12 1040262 |DUCT, CLUTCH, AIR INLET 1
13 1039685 |SCREW 3
14 1039734 |SCREW 5
gg 15 1039789 [NUT-HXFL-M6X1.0 8 ZB3 NYL 3
§E§ 1 16 1040263 |BRACKET, SCREEN, BELT 1
§_§) 17 1040264 |HOSE, CLUTCH, AIR OUTLET 1
N~ 18 1034416 |SEAL, COVER, PTO 1
19 1040265 |HOSE, CLUTCH, AIR INLET 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040257.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040260.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039641.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006281.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039532.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011827.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012150.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039748.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040261.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039513.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040262.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039685.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039734.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039789.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040263.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040264.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1034416.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040265.html

DRIVE TRAIN, FRONT GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1046429 |ASM-GEARCASE,FRONT [INCL. 2-14]
1045883 |TORSION SPRING & RETAINER

1046430 |K-GEAR CLTCH HOUSING & PINION
1005148 |FILL PLUG

1005147 |DRAIN PLUG

1040278 |ASM-GEARCASE

1045885 |ASSY - ZN ROLL CAGE

1045886 |CAGE ROLLERS

1035074 |BEARINGS

10 1045887 |4WD ARMATURE PLATE

11 1040274 |COMPLETE SEAL REPAIR

12 1040270 |COVER, FASTENER

13 1040269 |ASSY, OUTPUT HUB - MALE AND FEMALE
14 1040267 |ASSY.- COVER OUTPUT

Ol |IN|oo|n]|HP|IWIN|EF

[ N R e R Y T TSN Y Y Y N Sy e



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046429.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045883.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046430.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005148.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005147.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040278.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045885.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045886.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1035074.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045887.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040274.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040270.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040269.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040267.html

DRIVE TRAIN, FRONT GEARCASE MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1040163 |ASM., GEARCASE, FRONT
1039672 |SCR-HXFL-M10X1.5X20 8.8 Z NYL
1039613 |CLAMP, HOSE

1039915 [LINE, FUEL

1039816 |CLIP

ulplw|N|ek
N[~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039672.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039613.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039915.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039816.html

DRIVE TRAIN, FRONT PROP SHAFT 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040295 |ASM., PROPSHAFT, FRONT [INCL. 2-5, QTY. 1 OF 6] 1
2 1040296 |PROPSHAFT, FRONT 1
3 1007461 |U-JOINT, 1000 SERIES 3
4 1040297 |YOKE, PIN 1
5 1040298 |YOKE, SLIP, INDEXED 1
6 1039615 [FITTING-LUBRICATION 1/4-28 2
7 1040299 |ASM., PROPSHAFT, REAR [INCL. QTY 1 OF 3 AND 6, 9,10] 1
8 1040300 |PROPSHAFT, REAR 1
9 1040301 |YOKE, SLIP 1
10 1039485 |ASM., BEARING, FLEX 1
11 1039672 |SCR-HXFL-M10X1.5X20 8.8 Z NYL 2
12 1039810 |PIN-SPRING,5/16 X 1 5/8-Y 1
13 1039688 |SCR-TFHFL-M8X1.25X20 CHS ZOD 5
14 1040302 |BRKT-MID PROP MOUNT,BLK 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040295.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040296.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007461.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040297.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040298.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039615.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040299.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040300.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040301.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039485.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039672.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039810.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039688.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040302.html

DRIVE TRAIN, GEAR SELECTOR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039364  [LEVER, SHIFT 1
2 1039779 |[NUT, NYLOK 2
3 1011805 |KNOB, GEAR SELECTOR SHIFT 1
4 1039567 |BUSHING, PEDAL PIVOT 2
5 1011892 |COVER, SHIFT 1
6 1039580 |SPACER-BOOT 1
7 1014075 |CABLE, SHIFT 1
8 1039654 [SCREW 1
9 1039821 [RING, RETAINING 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039364.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039779.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011805.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039567.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011892.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039580.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014075.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039654.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039821.html

DRIVE TRAIN, HALF SHAFT, FRONT

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

] —"mn
3 %‘%hﬁ“‘q

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1045650 |ASM., HALFSHAFT, FRONT, 60 [INCL ALL] 2
2 1007485 |OUTER JOINT 1
3 1045154 |BOOT KIT 1
4 1007486 |BAR 1
5 1005166 |INNER JOINT 1
6 1045651 |CIRCLIP 1
7 1045155 |CIRCLIP 1
8 1040346 |GREASE 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045650.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007485.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045154.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007486.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005166.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045651.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045155.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040346.html

DRIVE TRAIN, HALF SHAFT, REAR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046431 |ASM., HALFSHAFT, REAR, 60 [INCL ALL] 2
2 1007487 |OUTER JOINT 1
3 1045152 |BOOT KIT 1
4 1007488 |BAR 1
5 1045682 |BOOT KIT 1
6 1002886 |INNER JOINT 1
7 1040341 |CIRCLIP 1
8 1046432 |CIRCLIP 1
9 1040346 |GREASE, CE 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046431.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007487.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045152.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007488.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045682.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002886.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040341.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046432.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040346.html

DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU




DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040303 |[ASM-GEARCASE,APEX,EU/TR [INCL ALL] 1
2 1034629 |PLUG, M18 X 1.5 1
3 1007449 |PLUG, M18 X 1.5, MAGNETIC 1
4 1040304 |SCREW, TORX PAN HD M6 X 1 X 16 2
5 1039441 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD, M8 X 1.25 X 30 14
6 1039443 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD, M6 X 1 X 20 6
7 1040306 |SCREW, CAP HH M8 X 1.25 X 25 7
8 1039444 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE M8 X 50 3
9 1039445 |SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, CAP, M6 X1 X 40 1
10 1039458 |SCREW, SOCKET HEAD, CAP, M6 X1 X 18 6
11 1039446 |NUT, LOCK HEX FLANGE, NYLON M8 X 1.25 1
12 1039308 |WASHER, CUP 2
13 1040307 |WASH, BELLEVILLE 42506 X 1.25 X 0.09 1
14 1039447 |WASHER, 32.3X42X1.5 3
15 1007454 |WASHER, 35.6 X50X 1.5 1
16 1039450 |WASHER, 17.3X25X 1.5 1
17 1039438 |PIN, DOWEL, 6 X 20 2
18 1039604 |PIN, SPRING, SLOTTED 6 X 12 1
19 1039310 |RING, RETAINING, BASIC EXTERNAL 0.75 1

20 1039421 |RING, RETAINING BASIC, EXTERNAL 0.984 1

21 1039426 |RING, SNAP 1

22 1007433 |RING, RETAINING, SHAFT, DIA. 1.375 1

23 1039437 |RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL SHR-66 1

24 1039432 [RING, RETAINING BASIC, INTERNAL 2.047 1

25 1039428 |RING, RETAINING BASIC, EXTERNAL 0.428 2

26 1039430 |[RING, RETAINING 2

27 1039451 |RING, RETAINING BASIC, EXTERNAL MSR-32 3

28 1039311 |RING, RETAINING, VSH-237 1

29 1040308 [SHAFT, INPUT 42T/20T/29T 1

30 1039423 |WASHER, THRUST, 1.187 X 1.5 X 0.06 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040303.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1034629.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007449.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040304.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039441.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039443.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040306.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039444.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039445.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039458.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039446.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039308.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040307.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039447.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039450.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039438.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039604.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039310.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039421.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039426.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007433.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039437.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039432.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039428.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039430.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039311.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040308.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039423.html

DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
31 1039440 |WASHER, THRUST, 0.446 X 0.88 X 0.025
32 1039433 |SHIM, 1.18 OD X 0.995 ID
33 1039434 |SHIM, 2.04 OD X 1.63 ID
34 1039312 |SPACER, 19.4X34X?2
35 1039419 |BEARING, NEEDLE, CAGE ASSY
36 1007432 |BEARING, BALL, 6205 C3 25X52X15
37 1039313 |BEARING, BALL, 6305 C3, 25 X 62 X 17
38 1039314 |BEARING, BALL, 6010 C3 50X80X16
39 1007437 |BEARING, BALL, 6207 C3 35X72X17
40 1039424 |BEARING, NEEDLE, CAGE ASSY
41 1039309 |BEARING, BALL, 6012 C3 60 X 95 X 18
42 1040309 |BEARING, PLAIN 10X 12 X 25
43 1040312 |BEARING, PLAIN 40 X 44 X 15
44 1007445 |BEARING, BALL 6303,17 X47 X 14
45 1007460 |BEARING BALL 6206 RSH2 30X62X16
46 1039291 |SPRING, COMPRESSION, 0.92 0.D. X 2
47 1039292 |SPRING, COMPRESSION, 0.46 I.D. X 0.73
48 1040313 |SPRING, TORSION, RETURN
49 1040314 |SPRING, COMPRESSION, 0.54 X 0.44 X 0.05 WIRE
50 1007444 [SPRING, COMPRESSION
51 1039293 [SPRING, TORSION
52 1039456 [SPRING, WASHER
53 1039435 |TUBE, SNORKEL MACH
54 1039294 |GEAR, SECTOR 16T
55 1039295 |GEAR, SECTOR, 31T
56 1040315 |FORK, PIVOT SHIFT REAR DIFF
57 1039296 |PLATE, PARK 12-FACE
58 1039297 [STAR, DETENT
59 1007455 |SHAFT, IDLER 29T
60 1040316 |SHAFT, REVERSE 29T

RlRr|lRr|Rr|Rr[Rr|Rr]|Rr|R]Rr]Rr|Rr|R|INM|INM|RINM]|w] o R R, W N RN R R R -



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039440.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039433.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039434.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039312.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039419.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007432.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039313.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039314.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007437.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039424.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039309.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040309.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040312.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007445.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039291.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039292.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040313.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040314.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007444.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039293.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039456.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039435.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039294.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039295.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040315.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039296.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039297.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007455.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040316.html

DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
61 1040317 |DISC, BRAKE

62 1039460 |SHAFT, FRONT OUTPUT

63 1040318 |BELLCRANK, 92 DEG

64 1039300 |COLLAR, SHIFT

65 1039431 [TUBE, VENT, 90 -1/4" HOSE

66 1040319 |DOG, ENGAGEMENT

67 1040320 |GEAR, 44T STAGE 2

68 1039302 |GEAR, 53T

69 1039301 |DOG, ENGAGEMENT 6-FACE

70 1007456 |GEAR, 46T STAGE 3

71 1039454 |GEAR, 13T SNORKEL

72 1039455 [SHAFT, SHIFT

73 1039303 |SHIFT DOG, PARK

74 1039304  |RAIL, SHIFT SHAFT

75 1007463 |SPROCKET, 48T 6-FACE

76 1040321 |GEAR, LOW 64T

77 1039471 |PARK CAM

78 1039472 |DRUM, SHIFT MACH

79 1040322 |WELDMENT, REAR MOUNT BRACKET

80 1040323 [SUBASSEMBLY, PLANET GEAR [INCLUDES BUSHING]
81 1039468 |SUBASSEMBLY, SECTOR COVER [INCLUDES ALL HARDWARE]
82 1040324 |SUBASSEMBLY, AVALANCHE DIFFERENTIAL

83 1040325 |SUBASSEMBLY, DIFF COVER [INCLUDES PLUG,BUSHING]
84 1040326 |SUBASSEMBLY, 39T SIDE GEAR [INCLUDES PLUG]

85 1040327 |SUBASSY, 39T SIDE GEAR [INCL. PLUG, BUSHING]

86 1040328 |SUBASSY, GEAR 53T [INCL. PINS, BUSHING, BEARING]
87 1040329 |SUBASSEMBLY PINION [INCL. BEARING, RET. RING]
88 1007457 |SUBASSEMBLY, PAWL, DETENT, ROLLER

89 1040330 |SUBASSEMBLY, LH CASE [INCLUDES ALL HARDWARE]
90 1039307 |SUBASSY, SHIFT FORK

(O] TSN Ry Ry N e =Y Iy S e e Y e S Y A I NI R ST S Ty =y py TN Y TN S I [



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040317.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040318.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039300.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039431.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040319.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040320.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039302.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039301.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007456.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039455.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039303.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039304.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007463.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040321.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039471.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039472.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040322.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040323.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039468.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040324.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040325.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040326.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040327.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040328.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040329.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007457.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040330.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039307.html

DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
91 1040331 |SUBASSEMBLY, RH COVER [INCLUDES ALL HARDWARE]
92 1040332 |RETAINER, FORK

93 1039317 |COVER-BEARING,CNTR DR. [CENTER DRIVE]

94 1039459 |BRACKET, WIRE HARNESS

95 1040333 [BRACKET, REAR MOUNT

96 1007447 |CHAIN, SILENT, TYPE 101, .25P X .40W X 58L

97 1007458 |SOLENOID

98 1028617 |SENSOR, SPEED

99 1039315 |SWITCH, ROTARY, 2 PIN RESISTIVE

100 1040335 |PLUG, EXPANSION 37987

101 1007459 |SEAL, TRIPLE LIP, VITON HELIX 30 X47

102 1040337 |SEAL, DUAL LIP, VITON 40X70X7

103 1039436 |O-RING

104 1039316 |O-RING, -12 VITON

105 1039425 |O-RING, -14 VITON

106 1007438 |SEAL, TRIPLE LIP, 25 X 80 X 10

107 1007451 |SEAL, TRIPLE LIP, 0.984X1.850X0.315 VITON

RlRrlr|Rr[RrINM]IRrINRIRRRRIN|RIN] -



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040331.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040332.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039317.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040333.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007447.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007458.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028617.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039315.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040335.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040337.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039436.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039316.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039425.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007438.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007451.html

DRIVE TRAIN, MAIN GEARCASE MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040163 |ASM., GEARCASE, COMPLETE 1
2 1039356 |[MOUNT, ISOLATOR 1
3 1039630 |CLAMP, HOSE 1
4 1039694 |BOLT 1
5 1039723 |SCREW 2
6 1039776 |NUT 2
7 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 2
8 1014500 |NUT 1
9 1039914  [LINE, FUEL 1
10 1039635 [STRAP, CABLE TIE W/EDGE CLIP 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039356.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039630.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039694.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039723.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039776.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039914.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039635.html

DRIVE TRAIN, PRIMARY CLUTCH 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1002827 |ASM., DRIVE CLUTCH, BASIC, EBS [INCL. 2-14]
2 1002820 |ASM., ROLLER AND BUSHING
3 1010979 |PIN, ROLLER
4 1011840 |WASHER, CLUTCH, SPIDER ROLLER
5 1011909 |BUTTON, CLUTCH
6 1008784 |COVER, BEARING
7 1008438 |BEARING
8 1003460 |ASM., CLUTCH, ONEWAY
9 1012199 |SPACER, CLUTCH

10 1014426 |BOLT, SHOULDER

11 1014432 |SCREW

12 1014495 |NUT, FLEX LOC

13 1014506 |NUT, JAM

14 1014526 |WASHER, CLUTCH

15 1012202 [ASM., WEIGHT/BUSHING
16 1014450 |SCREW

17 1014015 |SPRING, CLUTCH

18 1011183 |WASHER, CLUTCH

19 1014518 |WASHER

20 1011851 |SPACER, CLUTCH, LIMITER

RlRr|lRr|Rr|Rr|lwW|NM]|R|lw]lo|lw | R|R|R|R|lo]lo|w|w]~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002827.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002820.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1010979.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011840.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011909.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008784.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008438.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012199.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014426.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014432.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014495.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014506.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012202.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014450.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014015.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011183.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014518.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011851.html

DRIVE TRAIN, SECONDARY CLUTCH

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

o 12

10 @

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1002830 |ASM-DRIVEN 30MM,BTD,BASIC [INCL 2-11] 1
2 1007479 |BUSHING, TOP HAT 1
3 1008452 |BEARING 1
4 1007439 [PIN, ROLLER 2
5 1008453 |PUCK, SQUARE 2
6 1007440 |PIN, SLOTTED sPRING 2
7 1014622 |RING, RETAINING 2
8 1014522 |WASHER, THRUST 2
9 1008454 |ROLLER, CLUTCH 2
10 1011252 |SPIDER 1
11 1007448 |SCREW 4
12 1014016 [SPRING 1
13 1007474 |CAM ASSEMBLY 1
14 1007364 |BELT, DRIVE 1
15 1014454 |SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X60 10.9 ZOD 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002830.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007479.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008452.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007439.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008453.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007440.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014622.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014522.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011252.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007448.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014016.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007474.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007364.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html

ELECTRICAL, ACCESSORY COMPONENTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1005857 |LIGHT-LICENSE PLATE,TRACTR,BLK 1
2 1005844 |SIGNAL-TURN,FRONT,TR 2
3 1009565 |HORN-DISC 1
4 1009577 |ALARM-BRAKE,WARNING [C2][CU] 1
5 1009602 |MODULE-FLASH,TURN,TRAILER,TRC 1
6 1040355 |JUMPER,BRAKE SWITCH,RZR,TR [C2][CU] 1
7 1045690 |WASHER-.28 X.75 X.25-NYLON-B 2
8 1040357 |MOUNT-BLINKER,LH 1
9 1040358 |MOUNT-BLINKER,RH 1
10 1039635 |STRAP-CABLE TIE W/EDGE CLIP [C2][CU] 1
11 1040163 [Screw 2
12 1040163 [Screw 2
13 1039683 |SCR-M6X1.0X20,HXHD,FLG,TDFM,BK 1
14 1039685 |SCR-M6X1.0X20MM,TX,PH,8.8-B 2
15 1040163 |Nut 2
16 1045683 |SWITCH-BLOCK, TURN,LIGHTS,HORN 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005857.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005844.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009565.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009577.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009602.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040355.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045690.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040357.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040358.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039635.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039685.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045683.html

ELECTRICAL, BATTERY

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040362 |CABLE-BATT TO SOLENOID,VARTA 1
2 1040363 |CABLE, START TO SOLENOID 1
3 1040364 |CABLE-GRND,ENG,BAT,CHAS,VARTA 1
4 1030660 |BATTERY-530 CCA,FLOODED,EUROPE 1
5 1039893 |STRAP,BATTERY,VARTA,BLACK 1
6 1039669 [SCREW 2
7 1039758 |SCREW 1
8 1039683 [SCREW 2
9 1039773 [NUT-6MM X 1 NYLOK-Z 4
10 1039598 |PAD, BATTERY, FOAM 2
11 1039785 [NUT 3
12 1039752 [STUD 1
13 1039782 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK 1
14 1009588 |SOLENOID, STARTER 1
15 1039496 |BLOCK, TERMINAL, 3 POST 1
16 1045182 |NUT-HXFLGHD,M6,SERRATED 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040362.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040363.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040364.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1030660.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039893.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039669.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039758.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039773.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039598.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039785.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039752.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039782.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009588.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039496.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045182.html

ELECTRICAL, BOX HARNESS, REG., RELAY, ECU 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040365 |[HARNESS-BOX,RZR,TR 1
2 1039543 (GROMMET 1
3 1009581 |ECM, NO START 1
4 1009597 |REGULATOR-3PH,50A,SERIES,HISPD 1
5 1039719 |SCREW 4
6 1044268 |SCR-TFHFL-M6X1.0X25,20D 2
7 1039896 |BRKT-MOUNT,REGULATOR,ECOAT 1
8 1009575 |RELAY, SOLID STATE,9A,LONG LD 1
9 1039612 [PANDUIT STRAP 3
10 1014060 |CABLE-TIE,10-102MM,WEATH.-RES. 2
11 1040368 |SCR-HXFL-M6X1.0X35 8.8 ZOD 1
12 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 3
13 1039683 |SCR-M6X1.0X20,HXHD,FLG,TDFM,BL 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040365.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039543.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009581.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009597.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039719.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1044268.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039896.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009575.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039612.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014060.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040368.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html

ELECTRICAL, DASH INSTRUMENTS AND CONTROLS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1007503 |ASM-CLUSTER,CPIA3,SXS,BLU,CHL6 [INCL. 2]
1039536 |MOUNT, RUBBER, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
1009572 |SWITCH-KEY,4 POS,ATV,MT SLV

1009573 |RECEPTACLE-POD MNT,12 VOLT

1040370 [SWTICH-AWD,TURF

1040371 |BEZEL, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER [C2][F2]
1009587 |SWITCH-HAZARD

1040373 |SWITCH-BLOCK, TURN,LIGHTS,HORN
1040374 |SCR-HXBH-M5X0.8X22 10.9 ZB3

Vlo|N|lo|lu|s|lw]|Nv]|-
N[lRr|Rr|Rr|[R|[Rr]|Rr|R]~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007503.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039536.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009572.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009573.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040370.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040371.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009587.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040373.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040374.html

ELECTRICAL, HEADLIGHTS AND TAILLIGHTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1005846 |ASM-HEADLIGHT,LED,ECE,LH,TRC [C2][CU]
1005853 |ASM-HEADLIGHT,BMPR,LED,ECE,LH [F2]
1005847 |ASM-HEADLIGHT,LED,ECE,RH,TRC [C2][CU]
1005854 |ASM-HEADLIGHT,BMPR,LED,ECE,RH [F2]
1013999 |SPRING, HEADLIGHT

1014424 [SCREW

1005839 |ASM-STOP,TAIL, TURN,ECE,LH [F2]
1005848 |ASM-STOP,TAIL, TURN,ECE,LH,TRC [C2][CU]
1005840 |ASM-STOP,TAIL, TURN,ECE,RH [F2]
1005849 |ASM-STOP,TAIL, TURN,ECE,RH,TRC [C2][CU]
1039814 [SPEED NUT-WASHER, HEAD-1/4

N|jo|lojlu|lun|bs|lw NNk -
oOflr |r|r|r|lo|o|rRr|Rr]|R|~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005846.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005853.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005847.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005854.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1013999.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014424.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005839.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005848.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005840.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005849.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039814.html

ELECTRICAL, IGNITION 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty

1 1009583  |WIRE, SPARK PLUG, MAG 1

2 1009584 |WIRE, SPARK PLUG, PTO 1

] 3 1007009 |PLUG, SPARK, 10 MM 2
4 1039486 |COIL, EFI 1

5 1039491 [JUMPER ,COIL GROUND 1

= 6 1011828 |SPACER, COIL MOUNT 1

- 7 1039705 |[SCREW 1

8 1039782 |NUT, M6 FLANGE, NYLOC 1

)

Ll

e T



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009583.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009584.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007009.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039486.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039491.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011828.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039705.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039782.html

ELECTRICAL, WIRE HARNESS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046433 |HARNESS-CHASSIS,RZR,900,EPS, TR [INCL. 2-17] 1
2 1046434 |LABEL-FUSE BOX,TR 1
3 1039379 |FUSE-MINI BLADE, 15 AMP 2
4 1040379 |DIODE-6AMP,1/4,3/16 TERM 2
5 1039381 |LED-PANEL MNT,12V,BLUE 1
6 1005911 |FUSE, IGNITION, 10 AMP 7
7 1039487 |RELAY-SPST,SERIES 303,SEALED 6
8 1009567 |FUSE, 5 AMP 1
9 1009568 |FUSE-25A,MINI BLADE 1
10 1039488 |COVER-DIAGNOSTIC,W/CLIP 1
11 1040380 |CONNECTOR-7-WAY,EURO TRAILER 1
12 1009564 |BREAKER-CIRCUIT,20 AMP 1
13 1039597 |GROMMET-65MM,BLK 1
14 1014065 |CLIP-ROUTING 15
15 1040381 |CLIP-EDGE,HARNESS 1
16 1039636 |STRAP-PANDUIT,DBL LOOP,260MM AR
17 1039638 |CLIP-ROUTING,DIN BOX 1
18 1039698 [BOLT, FLANGE, BLACK 2
19 1039655 |SCR-10-24X1.25TFM PN TRX TRI-Y 3



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046433.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046434.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039379.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040379.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039381.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005911.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039487.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009567.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009568.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039488.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040380.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009564.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039597.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014065.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040381.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039636.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039638.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039698.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039655.html

ENGINE, AIR INTAKE SYSTEM 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040383 |DUCT, INTAKE, AIRBOX
2 1040384 |PANEL, INTAKE SEPARATOR
3 1040385 |CLAMP, HOSE
4 1039617 |CLAMP, HOSE
5 1039544 |PLUG, DRAIN
6 1040386 |SEAL, INTAKE, AIRBOX
7 1040387 |COVER, AIRBOX
8 1040388 |AIRBOX
9 1011910 |STRAP, AIRBOX

10 1040389 |SEAL, AIRBOX

11 1014081 |FILTER, AIR [STD]

11 1040390 [K-FILTER-AIR,PERF,RZX [OPT]

12 1039646 |DECAL, CAUTION, AIR BOX

13 1014509 [NUT

14 1039688 |BOLT

15 1014459 |SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25 ZFB

16 1040391 |ASM., INTAKE DUCT [INCL. 18-19]
17 1039620 |SPRINGBAND, CLAMP

18 1040392 |CLAMP, HOSE, T-BOLT, 72 DIA
19 1040393 |CLAMP, HOSE, T-BOLT, 66.4 DIA
20 1040394 |HOSE, VENT

21 1040395 |DECAL, INTAKE DUCT

RlRrlRr|Rr|Rr[RrIRr|IN|RIR]Rr|RRINRIR]R|R|R|R] R~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040383.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040384.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040385.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039617.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039544.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040386.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040387.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040388.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011910.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040389.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014081.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040390.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039646.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039688.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040391.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039620.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040392.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040393.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040394.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040395.html

ENGINE, BALANCER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040396 |ASM., BALANCE SHAFT 1
2 1028596 |BEARING, BALANCE SHAFT 4



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040396.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028596.html

ENGINE, COOLING SYSTEM 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 | 1046435 |ASM-RADIATOR [INCL. 2-5] 1
2 | 1002465 |CAP-PRESSURE 1
3 | 1002474 |ASM-RADIATOR,CORE 1
0 ° 4 | 1040398 |FAN, ASM. 1
s SN 5 | 1039700 |SCR-HXFL-M6X1.0X16 8.8 ZPB 4
o 6 | 1011820 |CAP, OVER FLOW BOTTLE, DRILLED 1
7 | 1011824 |PLUG, CAP 1
8 | 1039565 |TANK, SURGE 1
9 | 1012347 |GASKET, OVER FLOW CAP 1
10 | 1039913 |LINE, FUEL AR
11| 1039287 |GROMMET, FLANGED 4
12 | 1045241 |TUBE-COOLANT,1" 1
13 | 1039886 |BRACKET, COOLANT TUBE, BLACK 1
14 | 1039890 |BRACKET, COOLANT TUBE, BLACK 1
15 | 1039574 |BRACKET, COOLANT TUBE 3
16 | 1039714 |SCREW 2
17 | 1039546 |HOSE, UPPER, RADIATOR 1
18 | 1046436 |HOSE, ENGINE OUTLET, REAR 1
19 | 1011804 |HOSE, LOWER, RADIATOR, LONG 1
o || 20| 1040401 |HOSE, ENGINE INLET, REAR 1
1 21 | 1039621 |SPRINGBAND, CLAMP 6
22 | 1039039 |BRACKET, UPPER RADIATOR MOUNT, BLACK 2
23 | 1039628 |CLAMP, HOSE 2
24 | 1039683 |SCREW 4
25 | 1039666 |SCREW 2
26 | 1014423 |SCREW 1
27 | 1045240 |TUBE-COOLANT,1" 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046435.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002465.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002474.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040398.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039700.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011820.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011824.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039565.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012347.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039913.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039287.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045241.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039886.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039890.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039574.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039714.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039546.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046436.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011804.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040401.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039621.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039039.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039628.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039683.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039666.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045240.html

ENGINE, COOLING, THERMOSTAT AND BYPASS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1039588 |COVER, WATER INLET, CAST
1040403 |COVER, THERMOSTAT

1011797 |SEAL, THERMOSTAT

1014030 [THERMOSTAT

1039596 |GASKET, WATER, INLET

1039698 |SCREW

1039628 |CLAMP, HOSE

1040404 |HOSE, BYPASS LINE

1039542 |HOSE-OIL COOLER OUTLET

10 1028624 |HOSE-WATER PUMP OUT,FORMED
11 1039625 |CLAMP, HOSE, SPRING

12 1040405 |BRACKET, BYPASS SHIFTER

13 1040406 |CLIP, HOSE

14 1040407 |CLIP, WIRE

15 1039611 [PLUG-HEX SCKT,W/O-RING,M20X1.5

Ol |IN|oo|n]|HP|IWIN|EF

Y =Y =Y =Y [ Ny PN FN ) U, f 'SR\ [YSEY) SN (PR (YN



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039588.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040403.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011797.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014030.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039596.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039698.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039628.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040404.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039542.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028624.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039625.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040405.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040406.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040407.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039611.html

ENGINE, COOLING, WATERPUMP 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040090 |ASM-WATERPUMP [INCL 4-12] 1
2 1039601 |FILTER-WP 1
3 1014452 |SCREW 3
4 1040409 |WASHER, WATERPUMP,RETAINER 1
5 1040410 |O-RING 2
6 1040411 |SHAFT, WATERPUMP, 1
7 1040412 |THRUST WASHER 1
8 1040413 |SEAL, WATERPUMP SHAFT, OIL 1
9 1040414  |SEAL, WATERPUMP SHAFT, WATER 1
10 1040415 |WASHER, IMPELLER 1
11 1040416 |SCREW 1
12 1040417 |IMPELLER, WATERPUMP 1

T
©z

/,J//% 4 %//Q/



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040090.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039601.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014452.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040409.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040410.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040411.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040412.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040413.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040414.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040415.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040416.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040417.html

ENGINE, CRANKCASE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1045714  |PLUG-HEX SCKT,W/O-RING,M16X1.5 3
1 1046437  |KIT, CRANKCASE [INCL. 2-3,7-10,15] 1
2 1039579 |DIVERTER, OIL DRAIN 1
3 1039610 |PLUG 2
4 1039664 |SCREW 3
5 1039501 |COVER, SUMP 1
6 1014028 [PLUG, SOCKET 1
7 1039708  |PLUG, HEX SOCKET 2
8 1039699 [SCREW 12
9 1039726  |SCREW 8
10 | 1039727 |[SCREw 2
M 11 | 1039731 |[SCRew 2
© 12 | 1039744 |[SCREwW 13
13 | 1012351 |WASHER, COPPER 1
3 ©2012Polaris Sales Inc. 14 | 1028602 [SEAL-CRANKSHAFT 1
15 | 1039499 [PIN, DOWEL 8



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045714.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046437.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039579.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039610.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039664.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039501.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014028.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039708.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039699.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039726.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039727.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039731.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039744.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012351.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028602.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039499.html

ENGINE, CRANKSHAFT AND PISTON 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 ASM., PISTON 3022567 [INCL. 1 PISTON, 1 PIN, 1 RING SET, 2
1039376 |CLIPS] 2
2 KIT, PISTON RINGS [INCL. 1 TOP, 1 MIDDLE AND 1 BOTTOM RING]
1039377 2
3 1039406 |PIN, PISTON 2
4 1040420 [RING, RETAINING 4
5 1040421 |ASM., CONNECTING ROD, FORGED [INCL. 6,7] 2
6 1040422 |PIN-DOWEL-SOL-M3X5 SUJ2 4
7 1040423 [SCREW, CONNECTING ROD 4
8 1028584 |BEARING, MAIN, WHITE 8
8 1028585 |BEARING, MAIN, BLUE 8
8 1028586 |BEARING, MAIN, GREEN 8
8 1028587 |BEARING, MAIN, YELLOW 8
8 1028588 |BEARING, MAIN, RED 8
9 1028589 |BEARING, CONNECTING ROD, WHITE 4
9 1028590 |BEARING, CONNECTING ROD, BLUE 4
9 1028591 |BEARING, CONNECTING ROD, GREEN 4
9 1028592 |BEARING, CONNECTING ROD, YELLOW 4
10 1040424 |ASM., CRANKSHAFT 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039376.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039377.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039406.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040420.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040421.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040422.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040423.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028584.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028585.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028586.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028587.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028588.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028590.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028591.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028592.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040424.html

ENGINE, CYLINDER AND HEAD 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040089 |ASM., CYLINDER HEAD [INCL. 2-6] 1
2 1040425 [DOWEL 4
3 1039610 ([PLUG 4
4 1040426 [SCREW 10
5 1040427 |SCREW 2
6 1040428 |PIN-DOWEL,M6X10 2
7 1014449 |SCREW 2
8 1039764 |SCREW, BLEED 1
9 1039801 |WASHER, FLAT 1
10 1040429 |ASM., CYLINDER [INCL. 11] 1
11 1039498 |PIN, DOWEL 2
12 1028599 |GASKET, BASE 1
13 1028598 |GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1
14 1039725 [BOLT, HEAD 6
15 1009561 |SENSOR, THERMOSTER 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040089.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040425.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039610.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040426.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040427.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040428.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014449.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039764.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039801.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040429.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039498.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028599.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028598.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039725.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009561.html

ENGINE, ENGINE MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040430 |MOUNT, ENGINE, BLACK
2 1039500 |BRKT-TRANSJOINT,MACH
3 1039507 |BRKT-TRANSJOINT,MACH
4 1039356 |MOUNT, ISOLATOR, DRIVELINE
5 1039694 |BOLT
6 1039763 |BOLT
7 1039723 |SCREW
8 1039751 [SCREW
9 1039776 |NUT, PAL

10 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D
11 1014500 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK

12 1014442 [SCREW

13 1039746 |SCREW

14 1038235 [SCREW

15 1039526 |WELD-NUT, PLATE

16 1046438 [KIT, LONG BLOCK

17 1014520 |WASHER

DRIV AR PR|IOININ|IR|R|E-



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040430.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039507.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039356.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039694.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039763.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039723.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039751.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039776.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014442.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039746.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1038235.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046438.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014520.html

ENGINE, EXHAUST SYSTEM 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040432 |ASM., HEADPIPE 1
2 1008814 |GASKET, EXHAUST SEAL 1
3 1040433 |SHIELD, FRONT BOX 1
4 1045268 |SHIELD-ACCESS PANEL 1
5 1014589 |RIVET-TUFLOK,.315-.325X.787 2
6 1040434 |ASM., SILENCER [INCL. 7-12] 1
7 1040435 |SHIELD, SILENCER 1
8 1040436 |SPARK ARRESTOR 1
9 1039661 |SCREW 1
10 1040437 |SCREW 6
11 1039777 |NUT 1
12 1040438 |[WASHER 6
13 1008815 |SEAL, EXHAUST 1
14 1039569 [MOUNT, ISOLATOR 2
15 1013996 |SPRING, EXHAUST 4

6

[E
[e)]

1039711 |SCREW



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040432.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008814.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040433.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045268.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040434.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040435.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040436.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039661.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040437.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039777.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040438.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008815.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039569.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1013996.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039711.html

ENGINE, INTAKE AND THROTTLE BODY 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1046439 |MANIFOLD-INTAKE,COMPOSITE [INCL. 6,13,14] 1
2 1045726 |RAIL-FUEL 1
3 1002283 |[THROTTLE, 46MM 1
4 1006072 |INJECTOR, FUEL 2
5 1040441 |SCREW 1
6 1040442 |GASKET 1
7 1040443 |ADAPTER, THROTTLE BODY 2
8 1039744 [SCREW 4
9 1040444 |SCREW 4
10 1039737 [SCREW 2
11 1039614 |CLAMP, NARROW BAND 2
12 1005828 |SENSOR, TMAP 1
13 1040445 [LIMITER, COMPRESSION 1
14 1040446 |GROMMET 1
15 1040447 |CLIP, INTAKE ROUTING 3
16 1040448 [SCREW 3



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046439.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045726.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002283.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006072.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040441.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040442.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040443.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039744.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040444.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039737.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039614.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005828.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040445.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040446.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040447.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040448.html

ENGINE, OIL DIPSTICK AND BREATHER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1039413 |ASM-DIPSTICK

1039347 |ASM., OIL FILL TUBE

1002289 |ASM., OIL FILL CAP [INCL. 4]
1011803 |O-RING-FILL CAP

1039541 |O-RING

1039698 [SCREW

1039511 |BRACKET, TUBE, OIL FILL, LOWER
1039502 |COVER, BREATHER

1012352 |SEAL, COVER, BREATHER

Olo|N|o|lu|d|lw Nk
RlRr|lr|lU|Rr|Rr]|Rr|R]~



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039413.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039347.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002289.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011803.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039541.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039698.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039511.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039502.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012352.html

ENGINE, OIL PUMP AND OIL COOLER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040449 |ASM., OIL PUMP, WET SUMP [INCL. 3,13] 1
2 1039811 |DOWEL, HOLLOW, OIL PUMP 2
8 4 3 1040450 |SPROCKET, OIL PUMP 1
4 1039747 |SCREW 4
5 1039660 |SCREW 3
6 1040451 |COOLER, OIL TO WATER 1
7 1006092 |FILTER, OIL 1
- 7 1040452 |FILTER-HD,OIL [HD OPTION] 1
8 1039385 |ADAPTOR, FILTER, STRAIGHT 1
9 1039386 |PICK UP-OIL 1
10 1039418 [CHAIN, OIL PUMP DRIVE 1
11 1039735 |SCR-HXFL-M6X1.0X16 8.8 ZYL NYL 1
12 1039540 |O-RING 2
13 1040453 |SEAL, OIL PUMP 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040449.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039811.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040450.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039747.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039660.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006092.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040452.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039385.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039386.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039418.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039735.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039540.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040453.html

ENGINE, STARTER AND DRIVE 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1002291 |ASM-SPRAG CLUTCH,HUB,STARTER 1
2 1007014 |ASM., TORQUE LIMIT GEAR 1
3 1007006 |PIN, TORQUE LIMIT GEAR 1
4 1014428 |SCREW 3
5 1009586 |STARTER-9T,CW 1
6 1002282 |ASM., GEAR, STARTER , CRANK 1
7 1039744 |SCREW 1
8 1039736 |STUD, DOUBLE, END 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002291.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007014.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007006.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014428.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009586.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1002282.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039744.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039736.html

ENGINE, STATOR AND COVER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039346 |ASM., IGNITION COVER, STARTER BEARING [INCL. 2,3] 1
2 1039819 [RING, SNAP 1
3 1039484 |BEARING, BALL
4 1039744 [SCREW 13
5 1009585 |STATOR
6 1039653 [SCREW
7 1039512 |BRACKET, RETAINER, WIRE
8 1039665 [SCREW
9 1012355 |GASKET, COVER, MAG

10 1005829 |SENSOR, CRANK POSITION
11 1039698 |SCREW

12 1014481 [SCREW

13 1014531 |WSHR-32X12X4,HARD

14 1014636 |KEY, WOODRUFF

15 1040454 |FLYWHEEL

RlRr|lRr|Rr|[RrR,r|,[N]R|wW|R



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039346.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039819.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039484.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039744.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009585.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039653.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039512.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039665.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012355.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005829.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039698.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014481.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014531.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014636.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040454.html

ENGINE, THROTTLE PEDAL 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1009578 |PEDAL, ELECTRONIC THROTTLE 1
2 1039773 |[NUT-6MM X 1 NYLOK-Z 3
3 1039804 |WSHR-6.4X18.0X1.6 ZC 3
4 1039895 |PEDAL-BRACKET,M.BLK 1
4
3
2

@

A
S

(&



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1009578.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039773.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039804.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039895.html

ENGINE, VALVE COVER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1039589 |COVER, VALVE 1
2 1011807 |SEAL, VALVE COVER 1
3 1011796 |ISOLATOR, VALVE COVER 4
4 1039730 |BOLT, SHOULDER 4
5 1014530 |WASHER, GROUNDING 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039589.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011807.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011796.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039730.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014530.html

ENGINE, VALVES AND CAMSHAFTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU




ENGINE, VALVES AND CAMSHAFTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1040455 |ASM., CAMSHAFT, INTAKE 1
2 1040456 |ASM., CAMSHAFT, EXHAUST 1
3 1040091 |VALVE, INTAKE 4
4 1039407 |VALVE, EXHAUST 4
5 1039838 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.400 AR
5 1039839 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.425 AR
5 1039840 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.450 AR
5 1039841 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.475 AR
5 1039842 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.500 AR
5 1039843 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.525 AR
5 1039844 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.550 AR
5 1039845 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.575 AR
5 1039846 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.600 AR
5 1039847 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.625 AR
5 1039848 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.650 AR
5 1039849 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.675 AR
5 1041355 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.700 AR
5 1039851 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.725 AR
5 1039852 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.750 AR
5 1039853 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.775 AR
5 1039854 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.800 AR
5 1039855 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.825 AR
5 1039856 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.850 AR
5 1039857 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.875 AR
5 1039858 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.900 AR
5 1039859 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.925 AR
5 1039860 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.950 AR
5 1039861 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 4.975 AR
5 1039862 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.000 AR
5 1039863 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.025 AR



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040455.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040456.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040091.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039407.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039838.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039839.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039840.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039841.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039842.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039843.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039844.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039845.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039846.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039847.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039848.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039849.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1041355.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039851.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039852.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039853.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039854.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039855.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039856.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039857.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039858.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039859.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039860.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039861.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039862.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039863.html

ENGINE, VALVES AND CAMSHAFTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
5 1039864 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.050 AR
5 1039865 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.075 AR
5 1039866 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.100 AR
5 1039867 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.125 AR
5 1039868 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.150 AR
5 1039869 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.175 AR
5 1039870 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.200 AR
5 1039871 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.225 AR
5 1039872 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.250 AR
5 1039873 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.275 AR
5 1039874 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.300 AR
5 1039875 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.325 AR
5 1039876 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.350 AR
5 1039877 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.375 AR
5 1039878 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.400 AR
5 1039879 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.425 AR
5 1039880 |TAPPET, VALVE, GRADED, 5.450 AR
6 1039728 |SCREW 4
7 1008817 |SEAT W/SEAL 8
8 1039504 |RETAINER, VALVE 8
9 1039765 |BOLT, SHOULDER 1

8

10 1040458 [SPRING, VALVE

11 1039631 |KEEPER, VALVE 16
12 1007004 |GUIDE, CAMCHAIN, FIXED 1
13 1007005 |GUIDE, CAMCHAIN, TENSIONER 1
14 1028597 |TENSIONER-RATCHETING,MECH 1
15 1039411 |GUIDE-CAMCHAIN,TOP,ARC 1
16 1007398 |CHAIN, CAMSHAFT 1
17 1039417 |SPROCKET, CAM, DRIVEN 2
18 1039730 |BOLT, SHOULDER 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039864.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039865.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039866.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039867.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039868.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039869.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039870.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039871.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039872.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039873.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039874.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039875.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039876.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039877.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039878.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039879.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039880.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039728.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008817.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039504.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039765.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040458.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039631.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007004.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007005.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1028597.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039411.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1007398.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039417.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039730.html

ENGINE, VALVES AND CAMSHAFTS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
19 1039603 |GASKET, TENSIONER 1
20 1039713 |SCR-SH-M6X1.0X25 10.9 ZPC D204 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039603.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039713.html

REFERENCE, OWNERS MANUAL AND TOOL KIT

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

- 2
- BN
SN I AN
N &
E ——
3,
4 ™~
. ™ I
a’/

=1 .~

g
(5]

e =
- = ’__/ I.! ‘-\\‘.‘.‘
Lﬁ ‘ ( [ \ 10
~ ) N B
- . | S e

Owner's Manual

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1006632 |KIT, TOOL [INCL. 2-6,8,10] 1
1 1039402 |GAUGE, TIRE PRESSURE 1
2 1039400 |WRENCH, TORX, T-25 1
3 1040163 |WRENCH, TORX, T-27 1
4 1040163 |SOCKET, SPARK PLUG 1
5 1040163 |HANDLE, SPARK PLUG 1
6 1039401 |PLIERS, COMBO 1
7 1039394 |POUCH, TOOLKIT 1
8 1039834 [WRENCH-SPAN/SPREADER,BLK 1
9 1046440 |MAN-OWN, 18 RZR 900 TR [C2][CU] 1
9 1046441 [MAN-OWN, 18 RZR 900 MD/EU [F2] 1
10 1039403 |WRENCH, TORZ, T-40 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1006632.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039402.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039400.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039401.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039394.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039834.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046440.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046441.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039403.html

STEERING, POWER STEERING ASM. 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1004099 |ASM., GEAR BOX, STEERING [INCL. 25-31] 1
2 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 7
3 1014501 [NUT, FLANGE, NYLOCK 2
4 1039365 |SHAFT, STEERING, UPPER 1
5 1039702 |SCREW 1
6 1039786 |NUT 1
7 1045741 |ASM-TILT,STEER,RVTD,M10,MT,BLK [INCL 8] 1
8 1040467 |BEARING, STEERING 2
9 1014013 |ASM-SHOCK,OIL LOCKING,SHORT 1
10 1039703 |BOLT 2
11 1039761 |BOLT, SHOULDER 2
12 1039773 [NUT-6MM X 1 NYLOK-Z 2
13 1014500 [NUT, FLANGE, NYLOCK 2
14 1040468 |WHEEL, STEERING 1
15 1011914 |CAP, STEERING WHEEL [C2][F2] 1
15 1040469 |CAP-STEERING WHEEL,VLCTY BLUE [CU] 1
16 1039791 |NUT 1
17 1014528 |BUSHING-STEERING 2
18 1039366 |SHAFT, STEERING, LOWER, EPS 1
19 1005842 |ASM-POWER STEERING,RZR,2.0T 1
20 1039562 [COVER, EPS 1
21 1039690 |BOLT 3
22 1039716 |SCREW 2
23 1039720 |SCREW 2
24 1039883 |MOUNT, EPS, BLACK 1
25 1039534 |BOOT, DRIVERS SIDE, RACK 1
27 1014042 |ROD, END, TAPERED, RH 1
28 1005156 |NUT, JAM, LH THREAD 2
29 1040471 |CLAMP, BOOT, SMALL 2
30 1039624 |CLAMP, BOOT, LARGE 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004099.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014501.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039365.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039702.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039786.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045741.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040467.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014013.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039703.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039761.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039773.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040468.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011914.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040469.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039791.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014528.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039366.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005842.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039562.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039690.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039716.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039720.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039883.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039534.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014042.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1005156.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040471.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039624.html

STEERING, POWER STEERING ASM. 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
31 1014041 |ROD, END, TAPERED, LH 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014041.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT CARRIER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011266 |HUB-WHEEL,MACH,BLK 2
2 1011519 |ROTOR,BRAKE 2
3 1014439 |SCR-M10X1.5X20 8.8 TXCS FL ZOD 8
4 1014462 |STUD-WHEEL,M12-1.5 8
5 1008451 |BEARING-BALL,SEALED,44X72X33.1 2
5 1008460 |BEARING-BALL,SEALED,44X72X33.1 (HEAVY DUTY) [OPTIONAL] 2
6 1011207 |CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,LH(MACH) 1
7 1011208 |CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,RH(MACH) 1
8 1014502 [NUT-M18X1.5,CASTLE,ZINC/YELLOW 2
9 1014539 |WSHR-BLVL,19X42X4.5-5.08 2
10 1014587 [PIN-COTTER 1/8X1 1/2-Y 2
11 1014626 |RING-RETAINING,2.835,INTERNAL 2
12 1014454 |SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X60 10.9 ZOD 4
13 1014500 |[NUT-M10X1.25,FLG,NYLOC-OLIVE D 4
14 1014076 |BALL, JOINT 4
15 1014623 |RING, RETAINER 4



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011266.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011519.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014439.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014462.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011207.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011208.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014502.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014539.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014587.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014626.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014076.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014623.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT CONTROL ARMS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1001516 |WELD-CTRL ARM,LWR,FRT,LH,60,BL 1
2 1001517 |WELD-CTRL ARM,LWR,FRT,RH,60,BL 1
3 1001548 |WELD-CTRL ARM,UPR,FRT,LH,60,BK 1
4 1001549 |WELD-CTRL ARM,UPR,FRT,RH,60,BK 1
5 1003526 |ASM-PIVOT CAP,SEALED,M10 12
6 1011216 |SHAFT-PIVOT,SHORT,M10 6
7 1011925 |BUSHING-STANDARD,SUSP,M10 14
8 1014442 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 8
9 1014500 |NUT 8
10 1014520 |[WASHER 8
11 1003528 |ASM-PIVOT CAP,SEALED,SLIM,M10 4
12 1014453 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 2
13 1014628 |28MM SPIRAL RING,STEEL 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001516.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001517.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001548.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001549.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011216.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011925.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014442.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014520.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003528.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014453.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014628.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
9 2 18 1046476 |K-SEAL REBUILD 803-00-747 [USE W/704481/82 SHOCKS] 1
13 . PLATE: BACK-UP [0.750 OD X 0.503 ID X 0.100 TH, Y 0.620
1046443  [SHAFT] 1
8 28 1 1046478 |SHOCK, FRONT, 2' RESVR, PG, LH [INCL. ALL] 1
. ST 1 1046479 [SHOCK, FRONT, 2' RESVR, PG, RH [INCL. ALL] 1
PLATE: TOP-OUT [1.570 OD X 0.503 ID X 0.128 TH, | 0.620
14— 24 J 6 1 1046446 |SHAFT] 1
23 - 2 1046447 |BUSHING, EYELET 2
19 5 3 1046448 |FASTENER, STANDARD: NUT, LOCK [1/2-20 X 0.313 TLG] 1
— 4 1046449  [SCREW, #4, SS PAN 1
" S 5 1046450 |DECAL, PERF SERIES 1
27 6 1046451 |DECAL, RESERVOIR 1
; SEALS:O-RING [(-132) .103 C.S. X 1.737 ID] STANDARD, N-70,
1046452  [STATIC 1
g SEALS:O-RING [(-135) .103 C.S. X 1.925 ID] STANDARD, N-70,
I 1046453  [STATIC 1
& 9 1046454  [SEAL, WEATHER 4
— 10 | 1046455 |RETAINING RING: WIRE [0.062 CS X 1.850 ID] 17-7 SS 1
11 | 1046456 |RING-RETAINING, WIRE 2.050 1
12 | 1046457 |CAP, BEARING 1
13 | 1046458 |BODY CAP 135DEG. PG [USED W/7044481] 1
% 13 | 1046459 |BODY CAP 45DEG. PB [USED W/7044482] 1
14 | 1046460 |BODY, 1.83X13.1TLG 1
15 | 1046461 |KNOB, LOW SPEED 1
= 16 | 1046462 |EYELET, SHAFT 1
17 | 1046463 |EYELET PART: SLEEVE, .397 ID X .875 OD X 1.181 TLG 2
EF\ 18 | 1046464 |EYELET PART: SPACER, .876 ID X 1.25 OD X .150 TLG 4
18 5 g 19 1046465 |RESERVOIR, 5" THD. 1
20 | 1046466 |[SHAFT, .62X10.1TLG 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046476.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046443.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046478.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046479.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046446.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046447.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046448.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046449.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046450.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046452.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046453.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046455.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046456.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046457.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046458.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046459.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046461.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046462.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046463.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046464.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046465.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046466.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK INTERNALS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty

SPRING HARDWARE: PRELOAD RING BACK UP [3.250 OD X 0.280

1046467 TLG, 2.080-14 STUB ACME ID] LOW CARBON STEEL, ZINC PLATED 1

21

SPRING HARDWARE: PRELOAD RING [3.250 OD X 0.515 TLG,

2.080-14 STUB ACME ID] LOW CARBON STEEL, ZINC PLATED
1046468 1

SCREW ASSEMBLY: [FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP #10-24 X 0.375 TLG]
23 1046469 |STEEL BLACK OXIDE, COMPLETE

24 1046470 |ASM., PISTON, FLOAT

25 1046471 [BUMPER, B/O SHAFT

26 1046472 |ASM. BEARING

27 1046473 |ASM., END CAP, RESERVOIR

28 1046474 |ASM., DAMP. ADJ. LSC

22

RlRr|lRr]|Rr|R|~

_—
=2
-

n
—
—
=
T
—
|
|
-
-
'
ot |
|
gt
—
g
g
-
' .
R
ot
-
—
—
—
"
—t
g
'
e
-’

//]



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046467.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046468.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046469.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046470.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046471.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046472.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046473.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046474.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK INTERNALS

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

— " -_jl'-—— — \'
S = T -
| _ ot
e
Y —

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1045752 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK,LH [INCL ALL] 1
1045753 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK,RH [INCL ALL] 1

1 1040488 |SHAFTLOOP .625 THD (CLEAR) 1
2 1040501 |IFP PISTON ASM 1.750 W BLEE 1
3 1040163 |12.150L SHAFT-CHROME NEEDLE 1
4 1040163 |BODY, MONOTUBE CO, 2.0 x 14.825L OA (HARD CLEAR) 1
5 1040491 |NEEDLE,1PC, PRESS IN 1
6 1040493 |#8-32 X .500 LOW HEAD SCRE 1
7 1040495 |O-RING 2-226 2
8 1040494 |O-RING 2-108 1
9 1040498 |Retaining Ring 1
10 1040509 |RING, SNAP 1.01ID 4
11 1040500 |O-RING 2-324 1
12 1004047 |O-RING 2-222 2
13 1004065 |RETAINING RING WIRE .0625 X 1.750ID 1
14 1040496 |WIPER 1
15 1040497 [NUT, CRIMP (CASTLE) 7/16 1
16 1040519 |Res Body, 2.0", 5.0L (Hard Cleal 1
17 1040499 |RING, SNAP 1.750I1D 1
18 1040506 |BALL, DETENT 3/16" 1
19 1040507 |SPRING, DETENT 1

20 1040502 |ASM. CLICKER STUD 1

21 1040503 |CLICKER KNOB (BLACK) 1

22 1040504 [SCREW, HEAD 10/32 BTN 1

23 1046475 |ASM. CLICKER PISTON 1

24 1004066 |BEARING HFKS8T-10MM 2

25 1040512 |CAP, WIPER 2.0 PRESS IN (CLEAR ANODIZE) 1

26 1040511 |BRIDGE 2.0 WER ADJUSTER (CLEAR) 1

27 1040510 [JAMB NUT, 2.0in Acme (Clear) 1

28 1040513 |SPRING ADJUSTER 2.0 Acme (CLEAR) 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045752.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045753.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040488.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040501.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040491.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040493.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040495.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040494.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040498.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040509.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004047.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004065.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040496.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040497.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040519.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040506.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040507.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040502.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040503.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040504.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046475.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004066.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040512.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040511.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040510.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040513.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK INTERNALS

2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
29 1040524 |Retainer, Spring Supplied by Polaris 1
30 1004073 BUMP STOP, MCU, 2.0Dia x 1.75L (ISC 140174-N) 1
31 1004059 |320126-0 bleed Piston Assembl 1
32 1040163 |ASM. SEAL HEAD, 2.0 PRESS IN, BUMPER 1
33 1040516 |ASM. END CAP 2in (CLEAR) 1
34 1040163 |SPACER, 1.45 X 2.365L .144 BLEED 1
35 1004067 |O-RING 2-312 4
36 1040163 |5mm ID x 2mm thk. O-RING 1



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040524.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004073.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004059.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040516.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1004067.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040163.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1046476 |K-SEAL REBUILD 803-00-747 [USE W/704481/82 SHOCKS]
1046481 |RETAINER-SPRING

1046478 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK

1046479 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK

1040477 |SPR-140#,12FL,2.3-2.3ID,BLK

1014454 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE

1014500 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK

1011195 |BUSHING-REDUCER,.500X.398,ZYW

1011786 |O-RING,0.6001DX.210

N|lojlun|slwNnIN] -
w|lo|b|lD|IN|RRIN]-



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046476.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046481.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046478.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046479.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040477.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011195.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011786.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT SHOCK MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1040524 |RETAINER-SPRING

1045752 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK,LH
1045753 |SHOCK-FRONT,2 RESVR,PIGGYBK,RH
1046480 |SPR-140#,12FL,2.3-2.3ID,LIM SQ
1014454 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE

1014500 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK

AN |IWIN|EF-
IN) NN FNCY) ) PO NG



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040524.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045752.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045753.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046480.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html

SUSPENSION, FRONT STABILIZER BAR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1003524 |ASM., LINKAGE, STABILIZER BAR 2
2 1011689 |[BAR, STABILIZER 1
3 1011927 |BUSHING, SWAY BAR 4
4 1012200 |BRACKET, CAST, SWAY BAR 2
5 1039616 [FITTING, ZERK 2
6 1040479 |SCREW 2
7 1040480 |SCREW 2
8 1014454 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 4
9 1014499 |NUT- M8X1.25, FLG, NYLOC-OLIVE D 2
10 1014500 [NUT, FLANGE, NYLOCK 4



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003524.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011689.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011927.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012200.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039616.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040479.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040480.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014499.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html

SUSPENSION, REAR CARRIER 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011266 |HUB-WHEEL,MACH,BLK 2
2 1011519 |ROTOR,BRAKE 2
3 1014439 |SCR-M10X1.5X20 8.8 TXCS FL ZOD 8
4 1014462 |STUD-WHEEL,M12-1.5 8
5 1003526 |ASM-PIVOT CAP,SEALED,M10 4
6 1003527 |ASM-PIVOT CAP,SEALED,M12 4
7 1008451 |BEARING-BALL,SEALED,44X72X33.1 2
7 1008460 |BEARING-BALL,SEALED,44X72X33.1 (HEAVY DUTY) [OPTIONAL] 2
8 1040483 |CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,LH 1
9 1040484 |CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,RH 1
10 1011218 |SHAFT-PIVOT,SHORT,M10 2
11 1011219 |SHAFT-PIVOT,LONG,M12 2
12 1011925 |BUSHING-STANDARD,SUSP,M10 4
13 1011926 |BUSHING-STANDARD,SUSP,M12 4
14 1014620 |RING-RETAINING,2.875,INTERNAL 2
15 1014502 [NUT-M18X1.5,CASTLE,ZINC/YELLOW 2
16 1039806 |WSHR-BLVL,19X42X4.5-5.08 2
17 1014587 |PIN-COTTER 1/8X1 1/2-Y 2
18 1014458 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 2
19 1014485 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 2
20 1014501 |NUT-M12X1.5,FLG,NYLOC-OLIVE D 2
21 1014521 |WASHER-7/16 SAE,STF,THRU-HRD-Y 2
22 1014500 [NUT-M10X1.25,FLG,NYLOC-OLIVE D 2
23 1014520 [WASHER-3/8 FW SAE STL THRU-HRD 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011266.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011519.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014439.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014462.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003527.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008451.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1008460.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040483.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040484.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011218.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011219.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011925.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011926.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014620.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014502.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1039806.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014587.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014458.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014485.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014501.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014521.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014520.html

SUSPENSION, REAR CONTROL ARMS 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1001512 |WELD-A-ARM,REAR,UPR,LH,60,BLK 1
2 1001513 |WELD-A-ARM,REAR,UPR,RH,60,BLK 1
3 1001514 |WELD-A-ARM,REAR,LWR,LH,60,BLK 1
4 1001515 |WELD-A-ARM,REAR,LWR,RH,60,BLK 1
5 1011216 |SHAFT-PIVOT,SHORT,M10 2
6 1011217 |SHAFT-PIVOT,LONG,M10 4
7 1014442 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 2
8 1040485 [SCREW 4
9 1014500 |NUT 6
10 1014520 |[WASHER 10
11 1011913 |SHIELD-CV,REAR,BLK 2
12 1014565 |RIVET 4
13 1003526 |ASM-PIVOT CAP,SEALED,M10 12
14 1011925 |BUSHING-STANDARD,SUSP,M10 12



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001512.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001513.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001514.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1001515.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011216.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011217.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014442.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040485.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014520.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011913.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014565.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003526.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011925.html

SUSPENSION, REAR SHOCK MOUNTING 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1046481 |RETAINER-SPRING [C2][F2]

1046083 |SPACER, SPRING, NYLON, 2" [C2][F2]
1046482 |SPR-175#,5.71FL,2.3-2.31D,BLK [C2][F2]
1014500 |NUT, NYLOCK

1046483 |SPRING, 350#, MATTE BLACK [C2][F2]
1046484 [S-200-250#,14.25FL,2.30ID,L.SQ [CU]
1046485 |SHOCK-REAR,2,RESVR,PIGGYBK [C2][F2]
1046486 |SHOCK-REAR,2,RESVR,PIGGYBK [C2][F2]
1045757 |SHOCK-REAR,2,RESVR,PIGGYBK,LH [CU]
1045758 |SHOCK-REAR,2,RESVR,PIGGYBK,RH [CU]
1040524  |RETAINER-SPRING [CU]

1014454 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE

I [ O RNy iRy Jiy JEN I V] I N3 NS T ) E ) I N}

IV |||t~ |WIN]|EF



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046481.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046083.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046482.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046483.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046484.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046485.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1046486.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045757.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1045758.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040524.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html

SUSPENSION, STABILIZER BAR, REAR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/587C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1011686 |BAR, STABILIZER 1
2 1003523 |ASM., LINKAGE, STABILIZER BAR 2
3 1011919 |BUSHING, REAR BAR 4
4 1012203 |BRACKET, CAP, SWAY BAR 2
5 1014057 |FITTING, LUB 2

8 6 1014445 |BOLT, CARRIAGE 4
7 1014454 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE 4
8 1014504 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK 4
9 1014500 |NUT, FLANGE, NYLOK 4
10 1014520 |[WASHER 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011686.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003523.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1011919.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1012203.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014057.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014445.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014454.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014504.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014500.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014520.html

WHEELS, FRONT 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1003489 |VALVE-RIM 2
2 1014505 |NUT-WHEEL,M12X1.5,TAPERED 8
3 1003468 |CAP-RIM,BLK 2
4 1003469 |RIM-FRT,12X6,CAST,26.2 OFST,FB 2
5 1040525 |TIRE-FRONT,27X9-12,EMARK 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003489.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014505.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003468.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003469.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040525.html

WHEELS, REAR 2018 RZR RZR 900 60 INCH EU/TRACTOR (R09) - Z18VBE87F2/S87C2/CU

POS SAP Part Name Qty
1 1003489 |VALVE-RIM 2
2 1014505 |NUT-WHEEL,M12X1.5,TAPERED 8
3 1003468 |CAP-RIM,BLK 2
4 1003470 |RIM-RR,12X8,CAST,50.10FST,FLBK 2
5 1040526 |TIRE-REAR,27X11-12,EMARK 2



https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003489.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1014505.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003468.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1003470.html
https://www.motorace.com.cy/1040526.html

Accessories

Aluminum Roof, 2-Seat | Part # 2881582-458 Convex Rearview Mirror | Part # 2881540

Extreme Kick-Out Rock Sliders | Part # 2879456-458 Extreme Kick-Out Rock Sliders | Part # 2881586-293




Accessories

Front Deluxe Bumper | Part # 2881591-630

Front Deluxe Bumper | Part # 2881591-737

Hard Coat Poly Full Windshield with Lock & Ride Technology, Clear | Part # 2883110

Lock & Ride 69 QT Cargo Box | Part # 2881193




Accessories

Polaris HD 3,500 LB Winch | Part # 2881671

Poly Sport Roof with Lock & Ride Technology, Black | Part # 2883073

Rear Deluxe Bumper | Part # 2881590-630

Rear Deluxe Bumper | Part # 2881590-737




	RZR 900 60 INCH EU-TRACTOR (R09)_SAP.pdf
	Cover Page.pdf
	Index File.pdf
	Sheet2

	RZR 900 60 INCH EU-TRACTOR (R09)_OEM.pdf
	OEM


	Acessories.pdf
	Accessories


